R2ANCWD | 2-Inch Round Warm Dim Adjustable Downlight:
 New Construction Insulated Ceiling (IC)/StopAire™
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1023
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
6-3/4"

C2305-WHT
Quantity
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
FA-16 60MM - 2-3/8 In. Diameter Honeycomb Louver
LF16-X 2  60MM - 2-3/8 In. Diameter Lenses
2. Lens Color/Pattern Legend
-73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite), -UV (Optivex UV Filter),
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),  -R (Red),
-RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow)
BLK - Matte Black
CLR1 - Clear
PL1 - Platinum
WHT - Matte White
1. Available with White Painted
Flange: add -WPF to end of
part number
C2302 - Specification Grade
Full Cone Reflector
BLK - Matte Black
CLR1 - Clear
PL1 - Platinum
WHT - Matte White
1. Available with White Painted
Flange: add -WPF to end of
part number
C2304  - Angle Cut Reflector
BLK - Matte Black
CLR1 - Clear
PL1 - Platinum
WHT - Matte White
1. Available with White Painted
Flange: add -WPF to end of
part number
C2304WL - Wet Location
  Angle Cut
  Reflector
BLK - Black
WHT - White
C2305 - Pinhole Trim
NOTE: R2A and R2RM Series Trims are NOT compatible with each other
: These Model Options are eligible for SpeedShip
R2A SERIES | Trims for 2-Inch Round Adjustable Downlights:
 R2ANC and R2ARM Series
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1023
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
P4
SQUARE TRIM PLATE OPTIONS NOTE: R2A and R2RM Series Trims are NOT compatible with each other
C2304SQ-PL-BLK
C2302SQ Series
Spec Grade Full Cone Reflector
with Square Trim Plate
2-5/8 In. Sq Aperture
3-5/8 In. Sq Trim Frame
Wet Location Certified when used with
LF16 60MM Lens. Accepts one (1) FA-16
60MM Black Honeycomb Louver or one
(1) LF16 60MM Tempered Glass Lens.
C2305SQ Series
Square Pinhole Trim
1-1/2 In. Sq Aperture
3-5/8 In. Sq Trim Frame
C2304SQ Series
Angle Cut Reflector
with Square Trim Plate
2-5/8 In. Sq Aperture
3-5/8 In. Sq Trim Frame
Specification Grade Angle Cut Reflector
C2304SQWL-BLK-B

C2305SQ-BLK
Quantity
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
FA-16 60MM - 2-3/8 In. Diameter Honeycomb Louver
LF16-X 4  60MM - 2-3/8 In. Diameter Lenses
4. Lens Color/Pattern Legend
-73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite), -UV (Optivex UV Filter),
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),  -R (Red),
-RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow)
Reflector
C2302SQ-BLK - Matte Black
C2302SQ-CLR - Clear
C2302SQ-PL - Platinum
C2302SQ-WHT - Matte White
Reflector
C2304SQ-BLK - Matte Black
C2304SQ-CLR - Clear
C2304SQ-PL - Platinum
C2304SQ-WHT - Matte White
Reflector
C2304SQWL-BLK - Matte Black
C2304SQWL-CLR - Clear
C2304SQWL-PL - Platinum
C2304SQWL-WHT3 - Matte White
3. Not available with Black Trim Plate
Reflector
C2305SQ - Pinhole Trim
: These Model Options are eligible for SpeedShip
Trim Plate
B - Matte Black
P - Matte White